S.NO.AER/2022/49

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2022

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Diploma Course in Modern Arabic held in May,
2022:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

21080165001 ARISHA HABIB 182
ARIF HABIB
21080165005 NEERAJ 224

R P MISHRA

DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC

21201165003 ABDURRAHMAN 229 (With Dist.)
ABDUL MATEEN

21201165004 ADNAN AHMAD 254 (With Dist.)
ASHAFAQUE AHMED

21201165010 AYSHA BANO 207
MUMTAZ AHMED

21201165011 FABEHA MUJEEB 166
MUJEEB UR RAHMAN

21201165015 HASHIMUDDIN 259 (With Dist.)
MD MUSTAFA
21201165025 MOHD AKIF 218

MOHD RASHID

21201165027 MOHD IRSHAD 203
MOHD ILYAS

21201165034 SHOEB AHMAD 233 (With Dist.)
SHABBIR AHMAD

21201165038 ABDUL MAJID 209
MOHD ASHHAD

21201165043 SHARAFAT HUSSAIN 253 (With Dist.)
SHABBIR ALAM

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION,

2022

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

21201165047

21201165050

21201165051

21201165052

21201165053

21201165054

21201165058

21201165064

21201165067

21201165071

21201165077

21201165086

21201165091

ABDULLAH
MD MOZZAMMIL

KHABBAB NAFEES
QAZI MOHD NAFEES

MD SHAFIQUE ALAM
MD JAMALUDDIN

MD ZAHIRUDDIN
MD INAMUL HAQUE

MOHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
SUHATIL AKHTAR

MOHD IMRAN
MOHD YAHYA

MOHD NAIM
MOHD NAFEES

FARRUKH LODI
FIRDOUS ABID LODI

HASIBUR RAHMAN
MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE

MD TANWEER ALAM
MD JAMALUDDIN

MOHD SHADAB
MOHD KHALID

SHAIYNA PARVEEN
TASSAVAR HUSSAIN

MUNAWWAR ALT
HASHMAT ALI

248 (With

273 (With

220

230 (With

214

274 (With

211

166

242 (With

216

279 (With

171

218

Dist.)

Dist.)

Dist.)

Dist.)

Dist.)

Dist.)

Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION,

2022

Roll No.

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21080165002

21080165003

21080165004

21080165006

21080165007

21080165008

21080165009

21080165010

21201165001

21201165002

21201165005

21201165006

21201165007

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

MOHAMED SHARIQ
S M SUAHELEEN

MOHD DANISH
ZARAR AHMAD
MOHD NOUMAN KHAN

MOHD ILYAS KHAN

SAMEER KHAN
SHOAS YAR KHAN

SANA YASIR
FIROZ AHMAD

TARANNUM KHAN
MOHD ISHA KHAN

UMER
ZAKI AHMED

YUSRA KHAN
MD SHAHID KHAN

DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC

ABDUL MAZID
MD SAHID

ABDULLAH MAHMOOD
ABDUL MANNAN

AHLULLAH
MOHD ZUBAIR

AHMAD
MOHAMMAD MUSA

AJAZ AHMAD
IFTEKHAR AHMAD

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION,

2022

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21201165008

21201165009

21201165012

21201165013

21201165014

21201165016

21201165017

21201165018

21201165019

21201165020

21201165021

21201165022

21201165023

21201165024

21201165026

21201165028

AQIB JAVED
MOINUDDIN

ARZOO KHANAM
NAUMAN AHMAD

FATIZAN QAMAR
MD QAMRUDDIN

FAUZAN MD HEDAYATULLAH

MD HEDAYATULLAH

HANIFA KHATOON
MOHD ILLIYAS

MANZAR JAMAL KHAN
KHURSHEED ALAM KHAN

MD EHTISHAM
MD TAMEEZUDDIN

MD JASIM AKHTAR
MD FAHIM AKHTAR

MD QUASIM
MD BARJAHAN

MD SAD ALI
MASIUZZAMA

MD TAHSEEN
MD NOOR ALAM

MOHAMMAD ASIF
MOHAMMAD IQRAR

MOHAMMAD TAUQUIR ALAM
MUJIBUR RAHMAN

MOHD ABU OBAIDA
RIYAZ AHMAD

MOHD AZAD
MOHD AAFTAB

MOHD ISRAR
MOHD UMAR

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Contd.P/5



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION,

2022

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21201165029

21201165030

21201165031

21201165032

21201165033

21201165035

21201165036

21201165037

21201165039

21201165041

21201165042

21201165044

21201165045

21201165046

21201165048

21201165049

MUDASSIR ALAM
MUZAFFAR ALAM

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
T HUSSAIN

NARGIS HEDAYAT
MD HEDAYATULLAH

OSAMA IMTEYAZ
IMTEYAZ AHMAD

SARDAR MOHD HAMID
MOHD ZAHID

SORAIYA GHAZAL
MD HEDAYATULLAH

TASMIYA FATIMA
FAKHRUDDIN ANSARI

ZAKI AHMED
WASI AHMED

ABDURREHMAN
GULSHAR

NASIR HUSAIN
MAMOOR

OBAIDULLAH
HAZRAT ALI

SUMATIYA
ABDUL SALAM

ABDUL BASEER
JAISH MOHAMMAD

ABDUL HAFEEZ
ALIMULLAH

ALQAMA SALIF
ZATQUR RAHMAN

IRAM NAZ
NAEEM AHMAD

Failed

Absent

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Contd.P/6



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION,

2022

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21201165055

21201165056

21201165057

21201165059

21201165060

21201165061

21201165062

21201165063

21201165065

21201165066

21201165068

21201165069

21201165070

21201165072

21201165073

21201165074

MOHD IRFAN
BABU KHAN

MOHD MUDDASSIR
AFZAL AHMAD

MOHD NADIR
MOHD ASIF

NAUSHAD ALAM
ASLAM

RAHMAT E ALAM
MOHD AKHTAR ALT

SAIFUL ISLAM
MD ASHIQUE

SHAKILUR RAHMAN
MD KIAFUL

SHAKILUR RAHMAN
MD KAIFUL

ALT SAEED
ABU SAID

FATZANULLAH
ABDUL WASE

MD TIQBAL RAZA
MD AKHLAQUE

MD NASIM
MD KAMAL

MD RAGHIB
MD WAMIQUE

MOHAMMAD JAWED IQUBAL

ABUL KALAM

MOHAMMAD RIZWAN CHANDNA

MOHAMMED TIMRAN

MOHAMMAD SHUAIB
MOHAMMAD USAMA

Absent

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Contd.P/7



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION,

2022

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21201165075

21201165076

21201165078

21201165079

21201165080

21201165081

21201165082

21201165083

21201165084

21201165085

21201165087

21201165088

21201165089

21201165090

21201165092

21201165093

MOHD AREEB
QAMRUZZAMA

MOHD ASIF RAZA
MOHD HADIS

MOHD YOUSUF
ANWAR ALI

MOHD ZUBAIR
MOHD YUSUF

NADEEM JAFRI

NAJEEB HASAN JAFRI

NISHA
ANWAR KHAN

SADIYA PARVEEN
ABDUL SAMAD

SALIM BIRJEES
BIRJEES AHMAD

SALMAN
NIZAM

SAYYADA
SHAKEEL AHMED

SHAKILUR RAHMAN
AzI7ZUR RAHMAN

SHATAF MUSKAN
ANIS AHMED

TAQIURRAHMAN
MOHD YAMIN

MD IMTIYAZ
MD SHAKEEL

MADIYA BANO
GULZAR AHMED

MOHD JUNAID
MOHD JAVED

Failed

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Absent

Absent

Failed

Contd.P/8



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2022

Roll No. Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21201165094 GHULAM MUSTAFA
MOHD HUSAIN

21201165095 MOHD ZISHAN
MD GHAZI SALAHUDDIN

21201165096 SONAL
NASRUDDIN KHAN

21201165097 AMINUL HAQUE
NAZIR HUSSAIN

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the  26"" August, 2022.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed 1is subject to
discrepancy is noticed.
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correction, 1if any



